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Kris Medic 
965 Repp Drive, Columbus, IN  
812-379-1665, kmedic@purdue.edu 
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Andrea Brown 
102 N 4th St., Flora, IN  
574-967-3538, ahbrown@purdue.edu 
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200 Court Park Room 302, Logansport, IN  
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Clinton County Commissioners' Meeting Room 
Kristina Kuzma 
125 Courthouse Square, Frankfort, IN  
765-659-6380, kkuzma@purdue.edu 
 
Daviess County Security Center 
Cindy Barber 
101 N.E. 4th Street, Washington, IN  
812-254-1060, cabarber@purdue.edu 
 
Delaware County Government Building 
Molly Hunt 
100 W. Main St. Rm 200A, Muncie, IN  
765-747-7732, hunt55@purdue.edu 
 
Purdue Technology Center Shine Family Conf. Room 
Gina Anderson 
3000 Technology Ave., New Albany, IN  
812-948-5470, gmanders@purdue.edu 

On Local Government 
2017 Legislative Session Update 

Professor Larry DeBoer, Purdue University, Agricultural Economics 
  
When: Wednesday, February 15, 2017, from 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. EST / 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. CST 
  

Where: This program will be streamed live and can be viewed from multiple host sites across the state or you 
can watch it from your personal computer.  Register to receive the link. 
 

Who Should Attend: All individuals involved in county and local government budgeting (county councils and 
commissioners, mayors and city councils, town boards, school boards, library boards, townships, etc.) 
  
Cost and Registration: This webinar is free. To register contact a host site or visit 
https://www.cdext.purdue.edu/.   Please register by Friday, February 10, 2017.   
  
Why: It’s a new year which means it’s time for the Indiana State General Assembly to convene for their annual 
legislative session.  Odd years are budget years for the general assembly and in this On Local Government we’ll 
take a look at the State’s revenue forecast, the proposed biennial budget and a few bills with an impact on local 
government finance. 
 

If you need reasonable accommodation to attend, please contact your host site prior to the program. 

https://www.cdext.purdue.edu/
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Janet Reed 
Lake County Government Campus, Crown Point, IN  
219-755-3240, reedjm@purdue.edu 
 
Purdue Extension LaPorte County Office 
Mary Foell 
2857 W State Road 2 Suite A, LaPorte, IN  
219-324-9407, mfoell@purdue.edu 
 
Purdue Extension Marion County Office 
George Okantey 
1202 E.38th Street, Indianapolis, IN  
317-275-9263, okantey@purdue.edu 
 
Marshall County Building, Purdue Extension Office 
Robert Yoder 
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812-838-1331, neufelde@purdue.edu 
 
Purdue Extension Putnam County Office 
Jenna Nees 
152 E Columbia St., Greencastle, IN  
765-653-8411, smith535@purdue.edu 
 
Purdue Extension Steuben County Office 
Crystal Van Pelt 
317 S Wayne St, Suite 1A, Angola, IN  
260-668-1000, cvanpelt@purdue.edu 
 
Purdue Extension Sullivan County Office 
Lori Bouslog 
1361 East County Road 75 North, Sullivan, IN  
812-268-4332, lbouslog@purdue.edu 
 
Purdue Extension Tippecanoe County Office 
Roberta Crabtree 
3150 Sagamore Parkway S, Lafayette, IN  
765-474-0793, rcrabtree@purdue.edu 
 
Purdue Extension Tipton County Office 
Terri Newcom 
1200 South Main Street, Tipton, IN  
765-675-1177, tnewcom@purdue.edu 
 
Purdue Extension Vermillion County Office 
Phil Cox 
703 W Park St., Suite 1, Cayuga, IN  
765-492-5335, cox119@purdue.edu 
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Amanda Mosiman 
107 W Locust Street Suite 111, Boonville, IN  
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